ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116421050

Overview

2024/07/17 17:06:24
Price

69.085 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.88% (-0.62)

US0116421050
ALRM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

3,209 EUR
S&P 500

69.03 USD (200)
69.14 USD (100)
69.67 USD
70.18 USD
68.8901 USD
69.70 USD
69.613122 USD
103,106
7,174,923.18
1,546

100

WKN: 011642105

100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116421050&ID_NOTATION=135112742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ae503656af1cce6de59d032685bf578b4dca2e462ff3eef4fa4f8bbd4903c9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47993b7d1528c17d4&time=1721316088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=722c291cb73ee3ec2036f12d20517a6809a13dfd5dc4f1f6b4c05164b2aa7a6e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e80ce0769470dfefe&time=1721316088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd0d8a00eb6700060c9031da4177d1737bcd6dd7d9c3cf2640d8f86892751a8a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d2f90edfd4e377113&time=1721316088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f267823f2256b5997f7237679a62c34bbba0c566402523b2a54480d95348009e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=829ee86df75543a99&time=1721316088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7dfdfed6a27beafd9de4897a31d979a10dbc1afdd8b27d164c4489ebe04a9c3&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59666114213040cd2&time=1721316088&tool=RSC

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/07/17 17:06:24

Price
69.085 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.88% (-0.62)

ISIN US0116421050
Symbol ALRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,209 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 69.03 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 69.14 USD (100)
Open 69.67 USD
High 70.18 USD
Low 68.8901 USD
Close (prev. day) 69.70 USD
VWAP 69.613122 USD
Volume (pcs) 103,106
Trading volume 7,174,923.18
Number of trades 1,546
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.68% +28.20% -12.88%
Perf (abs.) +7.29 +15.33 -10.30
Beta 1.12 1.17 1.15
Volatility  24.75 34.28 36.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

66.692 USD (394,330
63.450 USD (562,571
67.994 USD (402,632

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2023/05/

Time

22:26

08:05

17:06

08:01

15:30

Price

64.00 EUR

63.50 EUR

69.085 USD

63.50 EUR

50.47 USD

62.460 USD (304,017

59.690 USD (2024/01/10
77.291 USD (2024/02/29
48.610 USD (2023/08/09

)
)
)
)
77.291 USD (2024/02/29)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

717 1,546

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=135112742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136268079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244833503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370493

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/07/ 08:14 63.50 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 16:30 63.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 16:38 63.50 EUR 0.00
17

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136392243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990909

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ALA:IM.::nm=

Contact Details
ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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